wwwi.silentera.com Dec 1, 2009 - Dec 31, 2009
DaShboaI'd Comparing to: Site

@ Visits

2,000 2,000

1,000 1,000

.‘.—w._. . .’./.\.
— 0 ", _.’._._._.so.

0

‘ Dec 7 ‘ Dec 14 ‘ Dec 21 ‘ Dec 28
e 25,198 visits 65.25% Bounce Rate
Midahal 84,878 Pageviews N ~00:02:18 Avg. Time on Site

s 337 Pages/Visit 66.49% 9% New Visits

Visitors Overview Map Overlay world

@ Visitors

5;30 Wﬂ"‘o-.—o‘. “o-..w.)-ﬂ’w;::) ’\ w

‘ Dec 7 ‘ Dec 14 ‘ Dec 21 ‘ Dec 28
Visitors
18,630
\1/ SSSS o | | kR
Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
B Search Engines Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
15,858.00 (62.93%)
® Referring Sites / 11,498 13.55%
4,991.00 (19.81%)
® Direct Traffic /info/top100.html 3,412 4.02%
4,349.00 (17.26%) ) i
Ivideo/index.html 2,807 3.31%
f/info/search.html 2,761 3.25%
/index.html 1,832 2.16%

1 Google Analytics



www.silentera.com Dec 1, 2009 - Dec 31, 2009

VISItOI'S Ovewlew Comparing to: Site
@ Visitors
) 0/.\‘5. ° 1,000
\.\' \.\‘\ /'/ \‘—‘5. /.\ ._.”\
500 ® No—o—0o ’—050\ /o/ °
'@
0 0
Dec 7 Dec 14 Dec 21 Dec 28

18,630 people visited this site

e~ 25,198 visits

"~~~ 18,630 Absolute Unique Visitors
VT 84,878 Pageviews
—~/ 3,37 Average Pageviews
"~ 00:02:18 Time on Site

65.25% Bounce Rate

66.49% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 12,095 48.00%  Cable 8,364 33.19%
Firefox 8,511 33.78%  DSL 7,462 29.61%
Safari 2,856 11.33% Unknown 5,789 22.97%
Chrome 862 3.42% T1 2,699 10.71%
Opera 415 1.65% Dialup 642 2.55%

2 Google Analytics



www.silentera.com . Dec 1, 2009 - Dec 31, 2009
TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site

@ Visits

2,000 2,000

1,000 ® 1,000
.‘.—.\ o ‘._. ®,
[ LS [ ./ \
i @ O g™ o=@, P, .—.s. oo . ° ! - °

‘ Dec 7 ‘ Dec 14 ‘ Dec 21 ‘ Dec 28

All traffic sources sent a total of 25,198 visits
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17.26% Direct Traffic W Search Engines
15,858.00 (62.93%)

W Referring Sites
4,991.00 (19.81%)

W Direct Traffic
4,349.00 (17.26%)

M~ 19.81% Referring Sites

Y 62.93% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 13,693 54.34%  silent films 604 3.81%
(direct) ((none)) 4,349 17.26%  silent era 452 2.85%
en.wikipedia.org (referral) 1,648 6.54%  silent movies 326 2.06%
yahoo (organic) 1,174 4.66% unknown silent movies the 289 1.82%
stumbleupon.com (referral) 616 2.44%  silent film 240 1.51%

3 Google Analytics



www.silentera.com

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 13744

25,198 visits came from 122 countries/territories

Site Usage

Dec 1, 2009 - Dec 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
25,198

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
United Kingdom
Canada
Germany
France

Italy

Australia

Spain

Switzerland

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
3.37 00:02:18
Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.37 (0.00%) 00:02:18 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
13,744 3.39
2,148 3.49
1,400 6.27
707 3.68
626 2.52
614 3.47
482 2.50
436 3.55
403 2.00
4

% New Visits
66.57%

Site Avg:
66.49% (0.11%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:18

00:03:27

00:02:47

00:01:47

00:01:27

00:02:28

00:01:20

00:03:28

00:01:48

Bounce Rate
65.25%

Site Avg

65.25% (0.00%)

% New Visits

67.99%

64.76%

62.93%

69.87%

66.29%

52.28%

45.85%

70.87%

12.90%

Bounce Rate

64.15%
62.15%
58.29%
62.52%
70.45%
66.12%
77.18%
64.91%

82.63%
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Brazil 371 2.79 00:01:59 70.08% 66.31%

1-10 of 122
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 84,878 times

AN 84,878 Pageviews
TNV 61,646 unique Views

65.25% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 11,498 13.55%
/info/top100.html 3,412 4.02%
/video/index.html 2,807 3.31%
linfo/search.html 2,761 3.25%
/index.html 1,832 2.16%
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